	10000	00	00	5%
		: 0721000000		
	REFERENCE	: _ 595932	5024472	
	AUTHORIZATION	P+: Pi	\mathbf{t}	D2 HAY SECRE
		: \$ 25.00	NO	
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 25.00		FILED
ORDER DATE	: May 24, 2002	-		CF STF
ORDER TIME	: 2:41 PM			
ORDER NO.	<u>:</u> 595932-005			
	0: 5024472		-	
CUSTOMER:	Anne Liu, Legal Asst Solomon And Weinberg 685 Third Avenue 30th Floor New York, NY 10017	Llp 	90000S	5611199
	FOREIGN FI	LINGS	an '	
NAM <u>XX</u> LIMI	E: GRAND CRU PART TED LIABILITY COMPANY	_	M)0-504 70,
XXXX WITHD	RAWAL/CANCELLATION	_	. (R
PLEASE RET	URN THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILI	NG:	•
XX PL	AIN STAMPED COPY	<u>ullen</u>		
CONTACT PE	RSON: Darlene Ward -	EXT# 1135 EXAMINER: _	LAMASSEE FLORIDA	

NO. 3727 P. 202

2 HAY 24 AM 9: 1

APPLICATION

BY

FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FOR

WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Name of limited liability company: Grand Cru Partners LLC

Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and hereby surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

The mailing address the Department of State may forward any service of process to is:

Emmes 420 Lexington Avenue, Suite 900 New York, New York 10170 Attn: Mark Chertok

The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Executed on May 24, 2002.

Inne X

Anne Liu, Authorized Representative